
BOSTON CONVENTION MARKETING CENTER 
415 Summer Street, Boston, MA 02210  |  T 877.393.3393  |  F 617.954.3326  |  SignatureBoston.com

Up
da

te
d:

 S
ep

te
m

be
r 2

02
5

Airport Quick Facts
•	 Number of gates: 101
•	 Number of non-stop international destinations: 59
•	 Number of non-stop domestic destinations: 88
•	 Number of average direct daily arrivals/departures:1,086 
•	 Number of airlines: 41
•	 Closest MBTA Stop: Silver Line
•	 Distance to the MCEC: 3.1 miles
•	 Distance to the Hynes: 4.9 miles

Airlines Servicing Boston

•   Aer Lingus (aerlingus.com)		  •  El Al (elal.com)	  			   •  Porter (flyporter.com)		                                    	
•   Air Canada (aircanada.com)		  •  Emirates (emirates.com)			   •  Qatar (qatarairways.com)
•	 Air France (airfrance.fr)			   •  Frontier (flyfrontier.com)		   	 •  Scandinavian Airlines (flysas.com)
•	 Alaska Airlines (alaskaair.com)		  •  Hawaiian Airlines (hawaiianairlines.com)	 •  Southwest (southwest.com)
•	 Allegiant (allegiantair.com)	                  	 •  Iberia (iberia.com)			   •  Spirit (spirit.com)
•	 American Airlines (aa.com)	                   	 •  Icelandair (icelandair.com)			   •  Sun Country Airlines (suncountry.com)
•	 Azores Airlines (azoresairlines.pt)		  •  ITA (ita-airways.com)			   •  Swiss (swiss.com)
•	 Boutique (boutiqueair.com)		  •  Japan Airlines ( jal.co.jp)			   •  TAP Portugal (flytap.com)
•  British Airways (britishairways.com)		  •  JetBlue Airways ( jetblue.com)		  •  Turkish Airlines (turkishairlines.com)
•	 Cape Air (capeair.com)			   •  KLM (klm.com)				    •  United (united.com)			 
•	 Cathay Pacific (cathaypacific.com)               	 •  Korean Air (koreanair.com)			  •  Virgin Atlantic (virginatlantic.com)
•	 Condor (condor.com)			   •  Latam Airlines (latamairlines.com)		  •  WestJet (westjet.com)
•	 Copa Airlines (copaair.com)       		  •  LEVEL (flylevel.com)			 
•	 Delta (delta.com)           			   •  Lufthansa (lufthansa.com)                                                                  			 
			 
	

Back Bay Logan Express Quick Facts
•	 Pick-up locations: 5:00 am to 9:00 pm
       - 800 Boylston Street
       - 145 Dartmouth Street
• Prices (fares may change):
-   One-way fare: $3.00 from Back Bay (Free from the airport) 
-   Round-trip service
-   Purchase online at LoganExpress.com
*MBTA is also free from the airport
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Boston Logan International Airport is New England’s largest transportation center, ranking 16th in the nation in passenger volume and 14th 
in flight movements. Logan Airport is conveniently located within the city, just 3 miles from the Thomas M. Menino Convention & Exhibition 
Center and 5 miles from the Hynes Convention Center. Today, the airport continues to develop and improve as it strives to provide the latest 
in security, technology, amenities and customer service to all its passengers.

Logan Airport has four passenger terminals, A, B, C, and E, each with its own ticketing, baggage claim, and ground transportation facilities. 
The terminals are connected to the central parking garage by a walkway system. To accommodate an increase in direct international flights 
to Boston and enhance the visitor experience, Logan Airport’s international terminal (Terminal E) underwent a $1B expansion and 
modernization that opened in 2023. Currently, there are 101 gates with contact jet bridges. The expansion has added four new aircraft gates, 
new and locally-inspired food and retail options, expanded baggage claim and ticketing areas, and more.
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Boston Logan International Airport (BOS)

BOS Domestic Service
88 Destinations

BOS International Service
59 Destinations

Note: Includes Seasonal Service, Source: OAG & Inovata Schedules


